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1600. L1 Youth Reining - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 456 In It For The Chics Caroline R Buchanan Kate Buchanan Scottsdale, AZ

2 459 Whiz Bam Boom Kaylee L Naylor Top Fuel LLC Scottsdale, AZ

DQ 455 Spark Me Again Caroline R Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan Scottsdale, AZ

1601. Youth Reining - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 455 Spark Me Again Kate Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan Scottsdale, AZ

2 377 Sneaking Out Tonight Payton Neiberger Todd Neiberger Argyle, TX

DQ 454 Lucky Cee Blair Kate Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan Scottsdale, AZ

1602. L1 Amt Reining - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 321 Little Lenas Jose Jacqueline Aiello Jacqueline Aiello Scottsdale, AZ

2 426 Starlights Play Jessica A Sterusky Lauren Sterusky , 

3 323 Jerry Lee Louis Jamie Purvis Jamie Purvis Phoenix, AZ

4 272 Lil Ruf Remedy Teresa Friedman Teresa Friedman Chino Valley, AZ

5 252 Tuckers Top Prize Victoria Hawkins Victoria Hawkins Litchfield Park, AZ

6 326 Lil Ruff Tari James Dale Hewey James Dale Hewey Dewey, AZ

7 242 Peek A Boo Crome Lenee M Allison Lenee M Allison Phoenix, AZ

8 335 Sports Model Scooter Nicholas J Suft Nicholas J Suft Windsor, CO

9 125 SR Valentine Barbara Rickert Barbara Rickert TUCSON, AZ

1603. Amt Select Reining - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 237 Gangster  Ruth P Dismuke-Blakely Stuart Or Ruth Blakely , 

2 203 Tanzanite Twist Kitzel Farrah Kitzel Farrah Pagosa Springs, CO

3 272 Lil Ruf Remedy Teresa Friedman Teresa Friedman Chino Valley, AZ

4 357 Im Dual Smart P Gregory Foutch Gregory Foutch Scottsdale, AZ

1604. Amt Reining - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 183 Whizzle For My Spook Tricia L Sarchett Tricia L Sarchett Phoenix, AZ

2 240 Deal The Chics Elizabeth L French Jason And Elizabeth French , 

3 468 Shine Di Light Gianna S Hansen Gianna Hansen Scottsdale, AZ

4 411 Primos Ally McBoom Margaret Green Margaret  (Peg) Green Cave Creek, AZ

5 276 Whizen Big Chex Kimberly A Laser Kimberly A Laser Owens Cross Roads, AL

6 421 Quixote Creek King GUY DE DONA GUY DE DONA Scottsdale, AZ

7 424 Nic A Boom GUY DE DONA GUY DE DONA Scottsdale, AZ

8 203 Tanzanite Twist Kitzel Farrah Kitzel Farrah Pagosa Springs, CO

9 252 Tuckers Top Prize Victoria Hawkins Victoria Hawkins Litchfield Park, AZ

1605. Junior Reining - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 459 Whiz Bam Boom Brent Walker Naylor Top Fuel LLC Scottsdale, AZ

2 461 Mercedes Shinningstar Brent Walker Naylor Silver Spurs Equine, LLC Cave Creek, AZ

3 317 Electric Sparks Abby C Cosenza Gary Westphalen Fountain Hills, AZ

4 460 BP  Gallardo Brent Walker Naylor Top Fuel LLC Scottsdale, AZ

5 228 Gotta Lucky Gun Gary L Roberts Clay Dupray Valley Center, CA

DQ 276 Whizen Big Chex Gary L Roberts Kimberly A Laser Owens Cross Roads, AL
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1606. Senior Reining - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 430 Shez A Whizzin Chic Brent Walker Naylor Coast 2 Coast Qh , 

2 425 Best Gun Abby C Cosenza Laura Vaughn Cave Creek, AZ

3 421 Quixote Creek King Brent Walker Naylor GUY DE DONA Scottsdale, AZ

4 108 Super Sonic Whiz Gary L Roberts Brian Lee Block Long Beach, CA

5 227 Nimble Gun Gary L Roberts Clay Dupray Valley Center, CA

6 318 Cowboi Troy Abby C Cosenza Mia Martori Phoenix, AZ

DQ 299 Mystical Chic Olena John W Campbell Christine Misker Phoenix, AZ

DQ 125 SR Valentine William T. (Tom) Duke Barbara Rickert TUCSON, AZ

1607. Youth Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 454 Lucky Cee Blair Kate Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan Scottsdale, AZ

2 319 Commander Of Chics Jill Pfisthner Joel R Pfisthner Scottsdale, AZ

3 203 Tanzanite Twist Megan H Farrah Kitzel Farrah Pagosa Springs, CO

4 458 Genuine Rollback Kaylee L Naylor Top Fuel LLC Scottsdale, AZ

1608. L1 Amt Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 323 Jerry Lee Louis Jamie Purvis Jamie Purvis Phoenix, AZ

2 322 Jolly Bay Giant Jacqueline Aiello Jacqueline Aiello Scottsdale, AZ

3 220 Boomin Miss Skeets Christine Brannen Christine Brannen Tucson, AZ

4 357 Im Dual Smart P Gregory Foutch Gregory Foutch Scottsdale, AZ

5 125 SR Valentine Barbara Rickert Barbara Rickert TUCSON, AZ

6 426 Starlights Play Jessica A Sterusky Lauren Sterusky , 

7 193 Sheza Dandy Zipper Juliette L O'Neill Juliette &/or Janette O'Neill Scottsdale, AZ

8 230 Positivelyphenomenal Dana J Yingling Dana Yingling Scottsdale, AZ

9 299 Mystical Chic Olena Christine L Misker Christine Misker Phoenix, AZ

1609. Amt Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 183 Whizzle For My Spook Tricia L Sarchett Tricia L Sarchett Phoenix, AZ

2 238 Barbies Red Rooster Ruth P Dismuke-Blakely Stuart Or Ruth Blakely , 

3 160 Pepsa Rooster Maryleta Ganoung MARYLETA GANOUNG Elfrida, AZ

4 220 Boomin Miss Skeets Christine Brannen Christine Brannen Tucson, AZ

5 411 Primos Ally McBoom Margaret Green Margaret  (Peg) Green Cave Creek, AZ

6 357 Im Dual Smart P Gregory Foutch Gregory Foutch Scottsdale, AZ

7 106 Lil Red Slidin Hood Kim Q Barrington Kim Q Barrington Altaville, CA

8 469 Starbrite Shiner Gianna S Hansen Gianna Hansen Scottsdale, AZ

9 276 Whizen Big Chex Kimberly A Laser Kimberly A Laser Owens Cross Roads, AL

1610. Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 106 Lil Red Slidin Hood Kim Q Barrington Kim Q Barrington Altaville, CA

2 228 Gotta Lucky Gun Gary L Roberts Clay Dupray Valley Center, CA

3 227 Nimble Gun Gary L Roberts Clay Dupray Valley Center, CA

4 276 Whizen Big Chex Gary L Roberts Kimberly A Laser Owens Cross Roads, AL

5 238 Barbies Red Rooster Ruth P Dismuke-Blakely Stuart Or Ruth Blakely , 

6 318 Cowboi Troy Abby C Cosenza Mia Martori Phoenix, AZ
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7 439 Invest N The Classic Bridgette C Johnson-Honea Sid &/Or Charlene Johnson Albuquerque, NM

8 115 Doya Think Im Flashy Will L Knabenshue Cecilia May Hylton Gainesville, VA

9 160 Pepsa Rooster Maryleta Ganoung MARYLETA GANOUNG Elfrida, AZ
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1600. L1 Youth Reining - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 456 In It For The Chics Caroline R Buchanan Kate Buchanan Scottsdale, AZ

2 459 Whiz Bam Boom Kaylee L Naylor Top Fuel LLC Scottsdale, AZ

DQ 455 Spark Me Again Caroline R Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan Scottsdale, AZ

1601. Youth Reining - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 455 Spark Me Again Kate Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan Scottsdale, AZ

2 377 Sneaking Out Tonight Payton Neiberger Todd Neiberger Argyle, TX

DQ 454 Lucky Cee Blair Kate Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan Scottsdale, AZ

1602. L1 Amt Reining - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 321 Little Lenas Jose Jacqueline Aiello Jacqueline Aiello Scottsdale, AZ

2 322 Jolly Bay Giant Jacqueline Aiello Jacqueline Aiello Scottsdale, AZ

3 323 Jerry Lee Louis Jamie Purvis Jamie Purvis Phoenix, AZ

4 272 Lil Ruf Remedy Teresa Friedman Teresa Friedman Chino Valley, AZ

5 426 Starlights Play Jessica A Sterusky Lauren Sterusky , 

6 335 Sports Model Scooter Nicholas J Suft Nicholas J Suft Windsor, CO

7 326 Lil Ruff Tari James Dale Hewey James Dale Hewey Dewey, AZ

8 125 SR Valentine Barbara Rickert Barbara Rickert TUCSON, AZ

9 252 Tuckers Top Prize Victoria Hawkins Victoria Hawkins Litchfield Park, AZ

1603. Amt Select Reining - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 237 Gangster  Ruth P Dismuke-Blakely Stuart Or Ruth Blakely , 

2 272 Lil Ruf Remedy Teresa Friedman Teresa Friedman Chino Valley, AZ

3 203 Tanzanite Twist Kitzel Farrah Kitzel Farrah Pagosa Springs, CO

4 357 Im Dual Smart P Gregory Foutch Gregory Foutch Scottsdale, AZ

1604. Amt Reining - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 183 Whizzle For My Spook Tricia L Sarchett Tricia L Sarchett Phoenix, AZ

2 424 Nic A Boom GUY DE DONA GUY DE DONA Scottsdale, AZ

3 421 Quixote Creek King GUY DE DONA GUY DE DONA Scottsdale, AZ

4 468 Shine Di Light Gianna S Hansen Gianna Hansen Scottsdale, AZ

5 227 Nimble Gun Clay Dupray Clay Dupray Valley Center, CA

6 240 Deal The Chics Elizabeth L French Jason And Elizabeth French , 

7 328 Sheyken Them Bones Kristen Syburg Kristen Or Charles Syburg Cave Creek, AZ

8 203 Tanzanite Twist Kitzel Farrah Kitzel Farrah Pagosa Springs, CO

9 411 Primos Ally McBoom Margaret Green Margaret  (Peg) Green Cave Creek, AZ

1605. Junior Reining - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 459 Whiz Bam Boom Brent Walker Naylor Top Fuel LLC Scottsdale, AZ

2 461 Mercedes Shinningstar Brent Walker Naylor Silver Spurs Equine, LLC Cave Creek, AZ

3 317 Electric Sparks Abby C Cosenza Gary Westphalen Fountain Hills, AZ

4 228 Gotta Lucky Gun Gary L Roberts Clay Dupray Valley Center, CA

5 460 BP  Gallardo Brent Walker Naylor Top Fuel LLC Scottsdale, AZ

DQ 276 Whizen Big Chex Gary L Roberts Kimberly A Laser Owens Cross Roads, AL
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1606. Senior Reining - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 421 Quixote Creek King Brent Walker Naylor GUY DE DONA Scottsdale, AZ

2 430 Shez A Whizzin Chic Brent Walker Naylor Coast 2 Coast Qh , 

3 425 Best Gun Abby C Cosenza Laura Vaughn Cave Creek, AZ

4 227 Nimble Gun Gary L Roberts Clay Dupray Valley Center, CA

5 318 Cowboi Troy Abby C Cosenza Mia Martori Phoenix, AZ

6 108 Super Sonic Whiz Gary L Roberts Brian Lee Block Long Beach, CA

DQ 299 Mystical Chic Olena John W Campbell Christine Misker Phoenix, AZ

DQ 125 SR Valentine William T. (Tom) Duke Barbara Rickert TUCSON, AZ

1607. Youth Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 454 Lucky Cee Blair Kate Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan Scottsdale, AZ

2 458 Genuine Rollback Kaylee L Naylor Top Fuel LLC Scottsdale, AZ

3 319 Commander Of Chics Jill Pfisthner Joel R Pfisthner Scottsdale, AZ

4 203 Tanzanite Twist Megan H Farrah Kitzel Farrah Pagosa Springs, CO

1608. L1 Amt Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 322 Jolly Bay Giant Jacqueline Aiello Jacqueline Aiello Scottsdale, AZ

2 125 SR Valentine Barbara Rickert Barbara Rickert TUCSON, AZ

3 193 Sheza Dandy Zipper Juliette L O'Neill Juliette &/or Janette O'Neill Scottsdale, AZ

4 323 Jerry Lee Louis Jamie Purvis Jamie Purvis Phoenix, AZ

5 357 Im Dual Smart P Gregory Foutch Gregory Foutch Scottsdale, AZ

6 220 Boomin Miss Skeets Christine Brannen Christine Brannen Tucson, AZ

7 426 Starlights Play Jessica A Sterusky Lauren Sterusky , 

8 230 Positivelyphenomenal Dana J Yingling Dana Yingling Scottsdale, AZ

9 299 Mystical Chic Olena Christine L Misker Christine Misker Phoenix, AZ

1609. Amt Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 238 Barbies Red Rooster Ruth P Dismuke-Blakely Stuart Or Ruth Blakely , 

2 183 Whizzle For My Spook Tricia L Sarchett Tricia L Sarchett Phoenix, AZ

3 106 Lil Red Slidin Hood Kim Q Barrington Kim Q Barrington Altaville, CA

4 276 Whizen Big Chex Kimberly A Laser Kimberly A Laser Owens Cross Roads, AL

5 220 Boomin Miss Skeets Christine Brannen Christine Brannen Tucson, AZ

6 468 Shine Di Light Gianna S Hansen Gianna Hansen Scottsdale, AZ

7 411 Primos Ally McBoom Margaret Green Margaret  (Peg) Green Cave Creek, AZ

8 357 Im Dual Smart P Gregory Foutch Gregory Foutch Scottsdale, AZ

9 203 Tanzanite Twist Kitzel Farrah Kitzel Farrah Pagosa Springs, CO

1610. Ranch Horse Pleasure - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 108 Super Sonic Whiz Gary L Roberts Brian Lee Block Long Beach, CA

2 106 Lil Red Slidin Hood Kim Q Barrington Kim Q Barrington Altaville, CA

3 318 Cowboi Troy Abby C Cosenza Mia Martori Phoenix, AZ

4 115 Doya Think Im Flashy Will L Knabenshue Cecilia May Hylton Gainesville, VA

5 227 Nimble Gun Gary L Roberts Clay Dupray Valley Center, CA

6 276 Whizen Big Chex Gary L Roberts Kimberly A Laser Owens Cross Roads, AL
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7 228 Gotta Lucky Gun Gary L Roberts Clay Dupray Valley Center, CA

8 238 Barbies Red Rooster Ruth P Dismuke-Blakely Stuart Or Ruth Blakely , 

9 160 Pepsa Rooster Maryleta Ganoung MARYLETA GANOUNG Elfrida, AZ
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